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First Name Last Name Organization Name Email Address Title 

Bob "Mister" Rogers Application Matrix, LLC mrrogers@applicationmatrix.com Chief Technology Officer 
Ian Ferguson ARM Holdings ian.ferguson@arm.com Director, Enterprise & Embedded Solutions 
Wael William Diab Broadcom wdiab@broadcom.com Technical Director 
Alan Rose CLEAResult Consulting arose@clearesult.com Program Manager 
Seth Feder Dell Inc. seth_feder@dell.com Technology Strategist, Healthcare 
Marc Banks Deutsche Bank AG marc.banks@db.com Regional Head of Architecture, EMEA, Global Technology 
Wayne Adams EMC Corporation adams_wayne@emc.com 
Harold Hager EMC Corporation hager_harold@emc.com 
Rona Newmark EMC Corporation newmark_rona@emc.com Sr. Vice President, Research 
Erik Riedel EMC Corporation riedel@cs.cmu.edu Sr. Director, Technology & Architecture 
Edgar St.Pierre EMC Corporation stpierre_edgar@emc.com Senior Technologist 
Andrew Fanara EPA Region X fanara.andrew@epa.gov 
Dennis Symanski EPRI PEAC dsymanski@epri.com 
Mike Gigante Evostor.com mg@evostor.com Founder & CTO 
James DeCaires Fujitsu Computer Systems jdecaires@us.fujitsu.com ETERNUS Storage Marketing 
C.A. (Sandy) Wilson Fujitsu Computer Systems swilson@us.fujitsu.com 
Bernd Henning Fujitsu Technology Solutions GmbH bernd.schroettle-henning@ts.fujitsu.com Director Technology Strategy 
Debsomita Das Google Inc. ddas@google.com Power Engineer 
John Stephens Gradient Systems, Inc. jms@gradientsystems.com Principal 
Dinesh Kumar Green Electronics Daily dkumar@warren-news.com 
Deborah Grove Grove Associates debgrove@grove-associates.com Principal 
Herb Tanzer Hewlett-Packard Company herb.tanzer@hp.com Storage Architect 
Roger Tipley Hewlett-Packard Company roger.tipley@hp.com Senior Systems Architect, ISS Office of the CTO 
Maddie Holmes Hie Electronics, Inc. maddie.holmes@hie-electronics.com 
Mel Boskenbaum Hitachi, Ltd. mel.boksenbaum@hds.com Director, Performance Technology, Hitachi Data Systems 
Atsushi Murase Hitachi, Ltd. Atsushi.Murase@hds.com Senior Researcher 
Jay Dietrich IBM Corporation jdietric@us.ibm.com 
Phillip Mills IBM Corporation millsp@us.ibm.com Senior Technical Staff, IBM Storage 
Carlos Pratt IBM Corporation jcpratt@us.ibm.com Performance - Technical Support Marketing & Sales 
Michelle Tidwell IBM Corporation mtidwell@us.ibm.com Manager, IBM Systems Storage 
Alvin Carter IBM Corporation alcarter@lenovo.com Advisory Engineer 
Stephen Pantano ICF International spantano@icfi.com Manager 
Vernon Turner IDC vturner@idc.com Senior VP of Enterprise Infrastructure 
Benjamin Woo IDC bwoo@idc.com Research VP - Enterprise Storage Systems 
Lauri Minas Intel Corporation lauri.minas@intel.com Server-Storage Planning 
Lorie Wigle Intel Corporation lorie.wigle@intel.com General Manager, Eco-Technology Program Office 
Henry Wong Intel Corporation henry.l.wong@intel.com Sr. Staff Technologist 
Gautam Mehandru Isilon Systems gautam.mehandru@isilon.com Product Manager, Hardware Platforms 
Jeff Stockdale Isilon Systems jeff.stockdale@isilon.com VP of Hardware Engineering 
Dan Lenskold iWatt, Inc. dlenskold@iwatt.com Director, Sales & Business Development 
Gerard Murray KlingStubbins gmurray@klingstubbins.com 
Bruce Myatt KlingStubbins bmyatt@klingstubbins.com Director of Projects, Mission Critical Facilities 
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Gregory Homan Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory (LBNL) gkhoman@lbl.gov Principal Research Associate 
Tom Hammond-Doel LSI Corporation thomas.hammond-doel@lsi.com Sr. Alliance Manager - Engenio Storage Group 
Mark Nossokoff LSI Corporation mark.nossokoff@lsi.com Strategic Planning - Engenio Storage Group 
John Gonzalez Microsoft Corporation john.gonzalez@microsoft.com Sr. Program Manager, Storage Technologies 
Paul Olarig Microsoft Corporation paulola@microsoft.com Principal Hardware Architect 
Son VoBa Microsoft Corporation son.voba@microsoft.com Microsoft Server & Tools Business 
Larry Freeman Network Appliance, Inc. (NetApp) lfreeman@netapp.com Sr. Marketing Manager, Storage Efficiency Solutions 
Donald Goddard Network Appliance, Inc. (NetApp) donald.goddard@netapp.com 
Alan Yoder Network Appliance, Inc. (NetApp) agy@netapp.com Sr. Technical Staff 
Peter Perrault Network Appliance, Inc. (NetApp) peter.perrault@netapp.com Environmental Marketing Manager 
Susan Andrews NYSERDA sta@nyserda.org Sr. Project Manager 
Mark Bramfitt Pacific Gas and Electric Company (PG&E) mjb9@pge.com Principal Program Manager - Customer Energy Efficiency 
Randall Cole Pacific Gas and Electric Company (PG&E) rcck@pge.com Sr. Project Manager - High Tech EE 
Paul Boulay Pillar Data Systems pboulay@pillardata.com Architect, Hardware, Office of CTO 
Skip Jones Qlogic skip.jones@qlogic.com Director, Planning & Technology 
Dan Byers Quantum Corporation dan.byers@quantum.com 
Zahl Limbuwala Romonet, Ltd. zahl@romonet.com Managing Director 
Mian Quddus Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. mquddus@ssi.samsung.com Director, Technical Marketing 
Rick Bauer Storage Networking Industry Association (SNIA) rick.bauer@snia.org Technology & Education Director 
Walter Baker Storage Performance Council (SPC) spcadmin@storageperformance.org Administrator & Auditor 
Greg Schulz StorageIO greg@storageio.com Founder & Sr. Analyst 
Subodh Bapat Sun Microsystems, Incorporated subodh.bapat@sun.com VP, Energy Efficiency 
Mark Carlson Sun Microsystems, Incorporated mark.carlson@sun.com Senior Architect 
Leah Schoeb Sun Microsystems, Incorporated leah.schoeb@sun.com SNIA GSI Chair 
Patrick Stanko Sun Microsystems, Incorporated patrick.stanko@sun.com SNIA Green TWG Design Metrics Sub-group Chair 
Terry Whatley Sun Microsystems, Incorporated terry.whatley@sun.com Server Power Management Software Architect 
Tom Thomassen Symantec Corporation tom_thomassen@symantec.com Senior Development Manager 
William Leedecke The Vanguard Group william_leedecke@vanguard.com 
David Floyer The Wikibon Project david.floyer@wikibon.org 
Bill Mottram The Wikibon Project bill.mottram@wikibon.org Principal Research Contributor 
David Vellante The Wikibon Project david.vellante@wikibon.org Co-founder 
Jan Viegand Viegand & Maagxe Aps jv@vmas.dk 
Terry Jolly Wachovia Corporation terry.jolly@wachovia.com Data Center Management 
John McArthur Walden Technology Partners jtmcarthur@gmail.com President 
Dan Reno Western Digital Corporation daniel.reno@wdc.com Director Technical Marketing, Enterprise 
Jerry Hoetger Xyratex International jerry_hoetger@us.xyratex.com Director, Product Management 


